
Program Grade/s Price MON TUES WED THUR FRI

Academic Enrichment and Tutoring

Enrollment Information Campus EventsEdison Prep

Zane Math: Levels 1 - 4

Zane Math: Levels 5 - 8

Zane Reading: Intro

Intro to Chess

Touch Typing

K - 3 $349

3 - 6

K - 2

K - 8

K - 8

Zane Math: Levels 9 - 14 5 - 8

Zane Reading: Comprehension 3 - 8

Chess Mastery K - 8

Homework Help *Starting at $50/hour for group sessions. Call to ScheduleK - 8 $50/hr*

$349

$349

$349

$349

$199

$249

$199

4:30pm

SAT

6:00pm 4:30pm 6:00pm 10:00am 11:30am4:30pm 4:30pm 4:30pm

  Courses meet once/wk for 6 weeks 
  All courses meet for 90 minutes/
session 
  Courses begin weeks of:  

  September 3 
  September 24 
  October 15 
  November 5 
  November 26 
  December 17

The smart choice for parents who are 
looking for an enriching academic 
program in Math, Reading, or both!  
Call our campus to learn more about 
Edison Prep. 

  Parents’ Night Out (6:30pm - 9:00pm) 
  Sept. 1 (Minecraft / Kerbal Space) 
  Sept. 15 (Engineering & Design) 
  Oct. 6 (Minecraft Exploration) 
  Oct. 20 (Rube Goldberg Machines) 
  Nov. 3 (Minecraft Monument)

919.342.8536 
www.ZaniacLearning.com/Parkside

Fall 2018 Course Schedule



Blockly

App Creation*

Java*

K - 8

3 - 8

3 - 8

Scratch: Intro K - 8

Scratch: Game Design* 3 - 8

Python* 3 - 8

$299

$299

$299

$349

$299

$349

Program Grade/s Price MON TUES WED THUR FRI

Computer Programming

Minecraft Exploration

Minecraft Architecture*

K - 5 $249

2 - 8

Circuits: Intro K - 8 $299

$299

4:30pm

SAT

6:00pm 4:30pm 6:00pm 10:00am 11:30am4:30pm 4:30pm 4:30pm

LEGO: Robotics*

Kerbal Space Program

LEGO: Simple Machines

Drones: Engineering Takes Flight*

3D Printing

Game-Based learning

Engineering and Robotics

K - 6

3 - 8

3 - 8

3 - 8

3 - 8

$349

$349

$349

$349

$349

4:30pm 6:00pm 4:30pm 6:00pm 10:00am 11:30am4:30pm 4:30pm 4:30pm

4:30pm 6:00pm 4:30pm 6:00pm 10:00am 11:30am4:30pm 4:30pm 4:30pm

* There is a pre-requisite to this course. Ask for details.




