Fall 2018 Course Schedule

Program	Grade/s	Price	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
Academic Enrichment and Tutoring			4:30pm 6:00pm	4:30pm	4:30pm 6:00pm	4:30pm	4:30pm	10:00am 11:30am
Zane Math: Levels 1 - 4	K - 3	\$349	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark
Zane Math: Levels 5 - 8	3 - 6	\$349	\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Zane Math: Levels 9 - 14	5 - 8	\$349	\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark
Zane Reading: Intro	K - 2	\$349		\checkmark	\checkmark			\checkmark
Zane Reading: Comprehension	3 - 8	\$349		\checkmark	\checkmark			\checkmark
Intro to Chess	K - 8	\$199	\checkmark			\checkmark		\checkmark
Chess Mastery	K - 8	\$249	\checkmark			\checkmark		\checkmark
Touch Typing	K - 8	\$199		\checkmark	\checkmark			\checkmark
Homework Help	K - 8	\$50/hr*	*Starting at \$50/hour for group sessions. Call to Schedule					

Enrollment Information

- ▷ Courses meet once/wk for 6 weeks
- All courses meet for 90 minutes/ session
- Courses begin weeks of:
 - o September 3
 - o September 24
 - o October 15
 - November 5
 - November 26
 - December 17

Edison Prep

The smart choice for parents who are looking for an enriching academic program in Math, Reading, or both! Call our campus to learn more about Edison Prep.

Campus Events

- Parents' Night Out (6:30pm 9:00pm)
 - Sept. 1 (Minecraft / Kerbal Space)
 - Sept. 15 (Engineering & Design)
 - Oct. 6 (Minecraft Exploration)
 - Oct. 20 (Rube Goldberg Machines)
 - Nov. 3 (Minecraft Monument)

919.342.8536 www.ZaniacLearning.com/Parkside



Program	Grade/s	Price	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
Computer Programming			4:30pm 6:00pm	4:30pm	4:30pm 6:00pm	4:30pm	4:30pm	10:00am 11:30am
Scratch: Intro	K - 8	\$299	\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark
Blockly	K - 8	\$299	\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark
Scratch: Game Design*	3 - 8	\$299	\checkmark		\checkmark			\checkmark
App Creation*	3 - 8	\$349	\checkmark			\checkmark		\checkmark
Python*	3 - 8	\$299	\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark	
Java*	3 - 8	\$349	\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark	
Game-Based learning			4:30pm 6:00pm	4:30pm	4:30pm 6:00pm	4:30pm	4:30pm	10:00am 11:30am
Minecraft Exploration	K - 5	\$249		\checkmark				\checkmark
Minecraft Architecture*	2 - 8	\$299		\checkmark				\checkmark
Kerbal Space Program	3 - 8	\$349	\checkmark			\checkmark		\checkmark
Engineering and Robotics			4:30pm 6:00pm	4:30pm	4:30pm 6:00pm	4:30pm	4:30pm	10:00am 11:30am
Circuits: Intro	K - 8	\$299		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark
LEGO: Simple Machines	K - 6	\$349			\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark
LEGO: Robotics*	3 - 8	\$349		\checkmark	\checkmark			\checkmark
Drones: Engineering Takes Flight*	3 - 8	\$349		\checkmark	\checkmark			\checkmark
3D Printing	3 - 8	\$349	\checkmark				\checkmark	\checkmark

* There is a pre-requisite to this course. Ask for details.